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Gianbattista Leoncini | 122 5 BEXF E=# +39 99 4707 555 +39 335 482 703 leoncini_gianbattista@itf.org.uk
Paolo Serretiello | #& & BEXF AR +39 81 265021 +39 335 482 706 serretiello_paolo@itf.org.uk
Paolo Siligato | #& & BEXF ) B R4 +39 3484454343 siligato_paolo@itf.org.uk
Joachim Mel Djedje-Li | #& & AR R FILEiE +22521357217 +225 07 88 00 83 Djedje_Joachim@itf.org.uk
Calixte Kodjara | BER&RA Al R EZRES +225 08 17 60 65 kodjara_calixte@itf.org.uk
Kape Hie | BX& A RHHE R ZRES +225 47 05 36 32 hie_kape@itf.org.uk
Fusao Ohori | 38 & EEN R +81 3 5410 8320 +81 90 6949 5469 ohori_fusao@itf.org.uk
Shigeru Fujiki | 2 R B ot +81 3 3735 0392 +81 90 9826 9411 fujiki_shigeru@itf.org.uk
Betty Makena Mutugi | #% 5 ERIE RBF +254 41 2230027 +254 721 425828 mutugi_betty@itf.org.uk
Bae Jung Ho | ## 5 HE 1 +82 51 463 4828 +82 10 3832 4628 bae_jh@itf.org.uk
Hye Kyung Kim | & #E 1 +82 51 469 0294 +82 10 5441 1232 kim_hk@itf.org.uk
Norbert Petrovskis | #2 5 HIB 4T B +371 67709242 +371 29215136 petrovskis_norbert@itf.org.uk
Andrey Chernov | ##& & jod LT EEJES +370 46 410447 +370 699 28198 chernov_andrey@itf.org.uk
Paul Falzon | BEZA S EAft R3E +356 79969670 +356 79969670 falzon_paul@itf.org.uk
Enrique Lozano Diaz | #& & el HH T EH +52 229 932 3023 +52 1229 161 0700 lozano_enrique@itf.org.uk
Tomislav Markolovi¢ | BXZ A 21 BR +382 30 315 105 +382 69 032 257 markolovic_tomislav@itf.org.uk
Aswin Noordermeer | ##& & = il ias +31 6 53 337522 noordermeer_aswin@itf.org.uk
Debbie Klein | #:2 5 = BT +31 6 53 182 734 klein_debbie@itf.org.uk
Gijs Mol | te#& 5 W= B +31 622 89 08 77 mol_gijs@itf.org.uk
Grahame McLaren | to# & A= BRI +64 4 801 7613 +64 21 292 1782 mclaren_grahame@itf.org.uk
Cyril ANzekwe | BER A e BFIE & HT +234 803 3091057 cyril.nzekwe@yahoo.com
ITF BR55#4: +44 (0)20 7940 9280 | =Tk : +44 (0)7950 081459 #ITFseafarers | www.itfseafarers.org
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RUIE: +44 (0) 20 7403 2733 "l S
HFEFE: mail@itf.org.uk 4

\
ETF BRI 384 '{

\
BiE +32 (0)2 285 46 60 || (
B FHRFE: etf@etf-europe.org 2
; -

ITF £HE =4

BiE: +55 (21) 2223 0410
B R4 itf_americas@itf.org.uk

EETENITF AERKEZRAT, 1§50 www.itfseafarers.org/find_inspector.cfm
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ITF JEiMX S50 L ITF FXXHELR
HIE +254 20374 2774/5 =X ) FRiE: +91(0) 112335 4408 / 7423
B FHEFE: nairobi@itf.org.uk g > RIE 112373 1669
ITF TXR A 34 \(%W BLFARE: itfindia@vsnl.com
ITF % ER HEL e \
‘ % Q- B +81(0) 337982770
BiE: +226 (0) 50 375610 ,,«‘_ © HEFHRE mail@itftokyo.org

B FHRFE: itfwak@fasonet.bf

o5

g +61 420928 780

ITF FHi At 7 2= BiE +64 21227 1519

FiE: +962(0)6 5821366
B FH5E: arab-world@itf.org.uk

ITF BR55#4: +44 (0)20 7940 9280 | =Tk : +44 (0)7950 081459 #ITFseafarers | www.itfseafarers.org



#HE |BE Ex &0 HELEFE FHl B TR
Deborah Adekemi Akinware | BXZ A e B FIE & +234 708 7331148 +234 7025801024 ambassadordeborah@gmail.com
Goodlife Elo Okoro | BXZ& A B FE R EHT +234 1774 0532 +234 8068468607 elolightmwunitf@gmail.com
Henry Akinrolabu | #:2 53 e B I A& +234 803 835 9368 +234 803 835 9368 akinrolabu_henry@itf.org.uk
Angelica Gjestrum | 148 & B BT +47 22 82 58 24 +47 977 29 357 gjestrum_angelica@itf.org.uk
Tore Steine | #2 & L BRIR +47 55 23 00 59 +47 907 68 115 steine_tore@itf.org.uk
Truls M Vik Steder | & 5 B BATE S +47 35 54 82 40 +47 90 98 04 87 steder_truls@itf.org.uk
Yngve Lorentsen | & 5 B [LEGEE +47 (0) 77 69 93 46 +47 (0) 41401222 lorentsen_yngve@itf.org.uk
Luis Carlos Fruto | ## 5 BEg5 EEHHEER +507 315 1904 +507 6617 8525 fruto_luis@itf.org.uk
Joselito Pedaria | #& & EITE BEW +63 32 256 16 72 +63 920 9700 168 pedaria_joselito@itf.org.uk
Rodrigo Aguinaldo | ## & FEEE SRA +63 2 536 8287 +63 917 8111 763 aguinaldo_rodrigo@itf.org.uk
Adam Mazurkiewicz | 12 5 H= 5 +48 91 4239707 +48 501 539329 mazurkiewicz_adam@itf.org.uk
Grzegorz Daleki | #& &R W= BT RI/&EH® +48 58 6616096 +48 514 430 374 daleki_grzegorz@itf.org.uk
Jodo de Deus Gomes Pires | 1% 5 BET BEiA +351 21 391 8181 +351 91 936 4885 pires_joao@itf.org.uk
Felipe Garcia Cortijo | #%& & HERE EPR +1787 999 8130 +1787 410 1344 garcia_felipe@itf.org.uk
Adrian Mihalcioiu | #&%& 5 FORIT RETERE +40 241 618 587 +40 722 248 828 mihalcioiu_adrian@itf.org.uk
Kirill Pavlov | ## & BB EHBE +7 812 718 6380 +7 911 929 04 26 pavlov_kirill@itf.org.uk
Olga Ananina | #2 & HS i) +7 8617 612556 +7 9887 621232 ananina_olga@itf.org.uk
Petr Osichansky | 4% 5 B Hr BER +7 4232 512 485 +7 914 790 6485 osichansky_petr@itf.org.uk
Sergey Fishov | 1 5 BB EHBE +7 812 718 6380 +7 911 096 9383 fishov_sergey@itf.org.uk
Vadim Mamontov | ## 5 BB METHES +7 4012 656 840/475 +7 9062 38 68 58 mamontov_vadim@itf.org.uk
Mouhamed Diagne | B¢Z& A ERIR ERER +221 775364071 +221 775364071 syndmarine@gmail.com
Seydina Ousmane Keita | BEZ& A ERIR KW R 22177 692 64 08 souskeita@gmail.com
Daniel Tan Keng Hui | BER A HnE N +65 6379 5660 +65 9616 5983 daniel_tan@seacare.com.sg
Gwee Guo Duan |BER A Fhnsg Frnig +65 6390 1611 +65 9823 4979 duan_gwee@itf.org.uk
Cassiem Augustus | 1% 5 EEl FEH +27 21 461 9410 +27 82 773 6366 augustus_cassiem@itf.org.uk
Gonzalo Galan | %% & FIEF FLHTIA/R ST +34 638809166 galan_gonzalo@itf.org.uk
Joan Mas Garcia | 1% 5 FESF BEEDH +34 93 481 27 66 +34 629 302 503 mas_joan@itf.org.uk
Jose M Ortega | #3853 FHEF ] /R L +34 956 657 046 +34 699 436 503 ortega_jose@itf.org.uk
Juan Ramon Garcia | #%& & FBESF BT +34 96 367 06 45 +34 628 565 184 garcia_juan@itf.org.uk
Luz Baz | & & FESF %4 +34 986 221 177 +34 660 682 164 baz_luz@itf.org.uk
Mohamed Arrachedi | #%& 5 FESF EE/REER +34 944 93 5659 +34 629 419 007 arrachedi_mohamed@itf.org.uk
Ranjan Perera | #& & HEZF e +94 112 583040 +94 773 147005 perera_ranjan@itf.org.uk
Annica Barning | & i 4 H i SR EE +46 70 57 49 714 barning_annica@itf.org.uk
Fredrik Bradd | #:# 5 i 8 FEE +46 10 4803103 +46 761006445 bradd_fredrik@itf.org.uk
Goran Larsson | 2 5 Ty 81 HER +46 10 480 3114 +46 70 626 7788 larsson_goran@itf.org.uk
Haakan Andre | 1@ 25 5 i R +46 8 791 4100 +46 70 574 2223 andre_hakan@itf.org.uk
Sven Save | &#&E 5 T WIRFEE +46 70 57 49 713 save_sven@itf.org.uk
Sanders Chang | #:2 & as Aaf +886 2658 4514 +886 955 415 705 chang_sanders@itf.org.uk
Tse-Ting Tu | &R & Bl +886 7 5212380 +886 988513979 tu_tse-ting@itf.org.uk
Franck Kokou Séyram Akpossi | BEZ& A 5 BE +228 90 04 24 07 +228 99 50 53 35 paxhominibus@hotmail.com
Muzaffer Civelek | %% 57 TEH BEHERR +90 216 4945175 +90 535 663 3124 civelek_muzaffer@itf.org.uk
Nataliya Yefrimenko | #& 5 5R= SR +380 482 429 901 +380 50 336 6792 yefrimenko_nataliya@itf.org.uk
Barbara Shipley | #& & £E E/RMEERR  +1757 622 1892 +1202 412 8422 shipley_barbara@itf.org.uk
Dwayne Boudreaux | i & =E HERR +1 504 442 1556 boudreaux_dwayne@itf.org.uk
Enrico Esopa | thiA & £E g +1 201 434 6000 (ext 240) +1201 417 2805 esopa_enrico@itf.org.uk
Jeff Engels | #1135 EJs| FEME - ERD  +1360 379 4038 +1 206 331 2134 engels_jeff@itf.org.uk
John Metcalfe | BEREA £E FE MR - B +1 207 785 4531 +1 207 691 5253 metcalfe_john@itf.org.uk
Martin D. Larson | 12 5 £E = +1 503 347 7775 larson_martin@itf.org.uk
Michael Baker | BXZ A £E B3 B +1216 7817816 +1 440 667 5031 baker_michael@itf.org.uk
Shwe Tun Aung | 2 R E3E| [SES +1713 659 5152 +1713 447 0438 aung_shwe@itf.org.uk
Stefan Mueller-Dombois | #&#& & £E B - A +1 562 493 8714 +1 562 673 9786 mueller_stefan@itf.org.uk
Tony Sasso | t&#& 5 £E R RE +1 321 784 0686 +1.321 258 8217 sasso_tony@itf.org.uk

2017 ¥ ITF (65 L4E)
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HIV/Aids awareness

1
© Check basic HIV/AIDS facts i
or get answers to specific
questions. R

* Find details of your nearestI

medical testing centre.

Download your FREE ITF HIV awareness app
now at: www.itfseafarers.org/seafarer-apps.cfm

( Find out more about us at:
\ www.itfglobal.org
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